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Second Year Merit List (out of 100C) 2019-Apr

Seat
No

41600

41067

41575

41544

42038

41109

41602

41573

40051

41200

40133

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007
LL.B.(2017 Pattern)

Student Name

AGARWAL ISHA

SANJAY Mother -

PRATIBHA

JHAMTANI
ARCHANAKAUR
ASHOKSINGH

Mother - MEENAKAUR

CHANDRA MITRA
Mother - CHANDANA

MITRA

PHATAK SANIKA
SHAILESH Mother -

MINAL

RALE BALBHIM

SHIVAJI Mother -

SHINDHUBAI
SHIVAJIR

PREETI DIGAMBAR
RAMTEKE Mother -
USHA DIGAMBAR

RAMTEK

ANIMESH KUMAR
Mother - KALPANA

SINGH

ASHU DIXIT Mother -

SHOBHA DIXIT

JHA RAMPREET
RAMSUDHIST

Mother - RAMDEY

DEVI

MALHOTRA BHAVNA
- JYOTI Mother -
JYOTI MALHOTRA

SHWETA NARAIN
SINGH Mother - ALKA

College Name

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWPD12100)

PAD. DR. D.Y.PATIL LAW

COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014300)

BALAJI LAW

COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P
'UNE (CLWP011870)

'SINHGAD EDUCATION

SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP013410)

HUTATMA RAJGURU
SHIKSHAN PRASARAK

MANDAL'S LAW

COLLEGE,KHED,PUNE

(CLWP013070)

PAD. DR. D.Y.PATIL LAW

COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014300)

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP012100)

 BALAJI LAW
COLLEGE, TATHAWADE,P
UNE (CLWP011970)

LL.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE

(CLWP010050)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S

- SHANKARRAO CHAVAN

- LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

~ (CLWP014310)

LS. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

Total
Score

715

710

685

683

678

678

673

672

671

670

668

01/Jan/2020

Class Title

First Class With
Distinction

First Class With
Distinction

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class
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Sri#

10

1

Rank

PRN

1211600060

1211600100

1211600114

1211601285

1211601293

1211600127

1211600079

1211601265

1211601331

1211601300

1211600010

Seat
No

25119

- 25041

26449

25115

2511

26487

26420

26423

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007
LL.B.(2003 Pattern)
Third Year Merit List (out of 1000) 2019-Apr

Student Name

SUSHMITA DODAIN
Mother - NIRMALA
DEVI

KAPADIA JANHAVI
DEVESH Mother -
FALGUNI

ERIKA DENISE
DOULTON Mother -
SUSAN

DESHPANDE
SHAILENDRA
MUKUND Mother -
MADHAVI

PATIL ADITYA VILAS
Mother - VARSHA

SONTAKKE

SANCHITA
PREMANAND Mother
- ANJU

SHUKLA ADVAIT
UDAY Mother -
VAISHALI

SHINDE VIKRAM
ARUN Mother -
MANDAKINI

KOSHTI SHRUTI
SHANKAR Mother -
BHARATI

KULKARNI
AISHWARYA VIJAY

- Mother - VIRAJA

SNEHA KOHLI Mother

- MEERA

College Name

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

LL.S. LAW

COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S

SHANKARRAO CHAVAN

LAW COLLEGE PUNE
- (CLWP014310)

MARATHWADA
" MITRAMANDAL'S

SHANKARRAO CHAVAN

LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014310)

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

I.L.S. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010050)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S

SHANKARRAO CHAVAN

LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014310)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S

SHANKARRAO CHAVAN

LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014310)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S

SHANKARRAO CHAVAN

LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
~ (CLWP014310)

 COLLEGE,PUNE
~ (CLWP010050)

01/Jan/2020

Total Class Title

Score
695

684

672

658

654

654

653

652

651

650

e

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Fir'si CII'ass

First Class

First Class

First Class
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